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PROFILE

D1

LIGHT SOURCE

OPTICS

CCT

WEIGHT 25.0 LBS (11.3 KG)

CRI 80 CRI

HOUSING EXTRUDED ALUMINUM HOUSING

POWER INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY

LENS

WARRANTY

OPERATING TEMP

LUMEN MAINTENANCE

5-YEAR LIMITED 

-40° C TO 50° C

84,000 HOURS

ETL AND cETL FOR DRY LOCATION

IP66 OPTION

VOLTAGE UNIVERSAL 120-277 V (OPTIONAL 347V)

TEMPERED GLASS

DIMMING 0-10V (DIMS DOWN TO 10%) 

FINISH HIGH DURABILITY POWDER COATING

CERTIFICATION

2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

60W, 100W, 150W

ASYMMETRIC INDIRECT LIGHTING

6.00”

13.00”

23.00”

MEDIUM

LARGE

16.00”

4.12”

DIMENSIONS

PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

4000K

MEDIUM

60W 6385 105 lm/W
100W 10022 98 lm/W
150W 16704 108 lm/W

LUMENS EFFICACY

IP66

OP TICS

ASY

STANDARD FINISHES

TEXTURED
L. BRONZE

TEXTURED
GRAY

TEXTURED
S. STONE

TEXTURED
BRONZE

TEXTURED
WHITE

TEXTURED
BLACK
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ORDERING INFORMATION
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D1

D1 INTERIOR D1

60 WATTS                

100 WATTS                

60

100

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

27K

30K

35K

40K

6

VOLTAGE

CONTROLS
2

1 FIXTURE

347V

NON-DIMMING

0-10V DIMMING

347

NO

DIM

5

Dims to 10%. Contact factory for 1% dimming.
Dimming controls to be supplied by others.
Dimming controls to be supplied by others.

Contact factory for 347V

3

for exterior use, see IP66 option

4 MOUNTING

X = specify pendant length (24" min, 96" max)
See options for Swivel Canopy.
Ceiling canopies are painted semi-gloss white.

SURFACE/WALL SM

PENDANT SINGLE FIXTURE

PENDANT TWIN FIXTURE

PN-X

T22-X

150 WATTS

see D2 for higher wattages

150

PERFORMANCEPERFORMANCE

FIXTURES PER CIRCUIT -  BASED ON 13AMP CIRCUIT

LUMINARE
EFFICACY

277V

105 lm/W

60

98 lm/W

36

108 lm/W

24

DELIVERED 
LUMENS

120V

6385 lm

26

10022 lm

16

16704 lm

10

WATTAGE
(4000K)

WATTAGE

60 W

60 W

100 W

100 W

150 W

150 W

For use in natatorium applications, see corrosion 
resistance finish option

8

COLUMN MOUNT

SWIVEL CANOPY

CM-X

SC
for use with PN and T22 mounting options

contact factory for column mount

CORROSION RESISTANT FINISH

IP66 RATING

CRF

IP66
for exterior use

CRF is recommended for natatorium applications,
coastal and extreme exterior environments

OPTIONS

FINISH
TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

contact factory for custom color
CCCUSTOM COLOR

7

TW

TB

TEXTURED BRONZE TBR

TEXTURED LIGHT BRONZE TLB

TEXTURED GRAY TG

TEXTURED SANDSTONE TS

WATTAGE

CCT

UNIVERSAL UNV
120V - 277V

https://insightlighting.com/products/d2/
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DIMENSIONS

D1 -  SURFACE/WALL (SM)

MOUNTING DETAIL

2.00"

8.00"

POWER FEED LOCATION

4.00"

LIGHT
DIRECTION 

16.00"
 

50° 6.00"4.12"

4.62"

13.00"

D1 -  PENDANT SINGLE FIXTURE (PN)

LIGHT 
DIRECTION

50° 

24" MIN
96" MAX

3.75"

4.50"

4.50"

1.87"

1.87”

MOUNTING DETAIL

3.75"

13.00"

16.00"

5.87 "

5.62”6.00"

D1 -  PENDANT TWIN FIXTURE (T22) 

 

LIGHT
DIRECTION 

LIGHT
DIRECTION 

13.00"

12” MIN
96” MAX

35.00"

17.50"

MOUNTING DETAIL

3.75"

3.75"

4.50"

4.50"

1.87"

1.87”

 50° 50° 
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